Results — Budimir, 3. kolo OR Vychod

2025-03-16

W12
1. Tamara Halasova

W 14
1. Liliana Havirova

W 16
1. Paulina Soltésova

W19

[N

Jana Macinska

2. Leitnerova Natalia

3. Ludmila Han&arova
4. Ema Sadecka

5. Dominika Ugray

W 35

1. Alena Barillova

2. Zuzana Kapinusova
3. Martina Szentkeresztyova
4. Edita Alexander

W 45

1. Elena Papugova

2. Jana Slamova

3.  Oksana Velgosova

4.  Zuzana Sasinka

5. Valéria Kurakova

6. Lucia Skybova Kutilova
W 55

1. Eva MusSinska

2. Judita Sadecka

3.  Annamaria JerguSova
W 65

1. Helena Athanazova
2. Iveta Putnovska

3. Angela Malarova

M 10

1. Michal Szentkereszty

M 12
1. Richard Kapinus

2. Viliam Frischer
3.  Jan Cajbik
4.  Pavol Cajbik
5.  Filip Albert

Juraj Zapotocky
M 14
1. Emilian Frischer
2. Edo Skyba

3. Juraj Saxun

(1/1)
Klub OB ATU KoSice

(1/1)
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(171)
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

(5/5)

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

(41 4)

KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU KosSice

(6/6)

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(3/3)

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(313)
Klub OB ATU Kogice
Klub OB ATU Kogice
Klub OB ATU Kogice

(1/1)
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

(6/6)

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Klub OB ATU KosSice

(313)
Klub OB ATU Kogice
Klub OB ATU Kogice
Klub OB ATU Kogice

Time
39:18

Time
36:01

Time
39:49

Time
40:30
52:11
52:36
1:02:18
1:13:12

Time
53:53
57:09
1:12:44
1:29:06

Time
44.00
49:50
54:39
56:47
59:05
1:48:51

Time
36:59
40:50
1:41:46

Time
36:20
37:29
38:35

Time
22:57

Time
22:59
29:27
59:24
1:00:03
1:11:52
DNF

Time
28:17
34:44
47:29

Behind

Behind

Behind

Behind

+11:41
+12:06
+21:48
+32:42

Behind

+3:16
+18:51
+35:13

Behind

+5:50
+10:39
+12:47
+15:05
+1:04:51

Behind

+3:51
+1:04:47

Behind

+1:09
+2:15

Behind

Behind

+6:28

+36:25
+37:04
+48:53

Behind

+6:27
+19:12

MeOS 2025-03-16 14:18:39, W 12, (1/3)

Time lost
0:00

Time lost
0:00

Time lost
0:00

Time lost
0:00

5:17

4:24
14:25
22:16

Time lost
3:45

6:19
10:47
27:45

Time lost
3:.07
13:18
10:37
18:09
16:14
58:27

Time lost
1:26
3:15
9:50

Time lost
0:22
0:40
1:14

Time lost
0:00

Time lost
1:50

5:26
29:34
15:51
37:46

Time lost
0:22

3:55
10:50



M 16
1. Gregor Halas
Sebastian Alexander

-
©

Tomas MuSinsky
Maro$ Dudra
Adam Tysz
Richard Slama
David Franko
Jan Kvaka
Miroslav Kollar
Rébert Micek
David Ugray
Stanislav Franko ml.
Daniel Kollar
Tomas Porub&an
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M 35

1. Milan Dudra
Zdenko Rohac
Juraj Mihali¢
Miroslav Olejar
FrantiSek Papuga
Ivan Kuzevi¢
Viktor Frischer
Jan Saxun

Boris Zapotocky

NOo ok wbd

M 45

1. Martin Velgos
Igor Porub&an
Frantisek Soltés
Martin Hujdus
Valér Franko

Ao

[3,]
3]

Jan Kosut
Stanislav Gajdo$
Jaroslav Kollar
Miroslav Palicka
Peter Slama
Milan Kurak
Boris Duréo
Lubomir Krajriak
Martin Jergu$
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Peter Navesnak
Slavko Zilingik
Jan Kuchta

Igor Rohac

Ao~ =
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Alena Albertova
Hana Sefarova
Felix Leitner

wn =

212)
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kogice

(12/12)

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

(9/9)

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(515)

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Kysak

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

(9/9)

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice

(4/74)

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

(3/3)

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Time
47:17
MP

Time
3711
40:00
42:16
44:43
45:38
45:45
46:37
47:36
49:53
53:42
56:24
1:09:35

Time
54:31
55:43
57:02
1:00:35
1:10:10
1:13:51
1:16:53
MP
DNF

Time
45:10
49:14
51:44
54:39
MP

Time
35:05
38:27
41:37
42:11
44:26
45:21
48:30
51:03
55:00

Time
42:01
44:07
46:32
53:48

Time
22:07
42:43
1:12:01

Behind

Behind

+2:49
+5:05
+7:32
+8:27
+8:34
+9:26
+10:25
+12:42
+16:31
+19:13
+32:24

Behind

+1:12
+2:31
+6:04
+15:39
+19:20
+22:22

Behind

+4:04
+6:34
+9:29

Behind

+3:22
+6:32
+7:06
+9:21
+10:16
+13:25
+15:58
+19:55

Behind

+2:06
+4:31
+11:47

Behind

+20:36
+49:54

MeOS 2025-03-16 14:18:39, M 16, (2/3)

Time lost
0:00

Time lost
0:00
0:56
4:39
5:53
1:56
4:49
1:02
6:00
6:58
8:37
5:54
15:04

Time lost
6:55

7:55

6:44

5:27
15:34
7:26
13:36

Time lost
1:44
4:01
3:23
7:53

Time lost
0:59

4:27

6:35

5:39

4:22

5:30

8:11

4:03
11:38

Time lost
8:02

5:15
10:11
11:26

Time lost
0:00

7:32
19:55



MeOS 2025-03-16 14:18:39, K, (3/3)

K (1/71) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Jozef Stanko Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 2:14:01 0:00
w10 (1/71) Time Behind Time lost

1. Zuzana Albertova Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 59:51 0:00



